
WWW.SERFILCO.COM   2900 MacArthur Blvd. Northbrook, IL. USA 60062  (800) 323-5431

ADMIRAL 'EHJ' | Filtration System 

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PART NO. 

1 Hose clamp 1 22-0911

2 Vent valve assembly CPVC 1 33-0051

3 Gauge guard assembly 1 99-0732

4 Tee handle 1/2-13 PP 4 11-0266

5 Washer 1/2 SS 4 11-0619

6 Cover CPVC 1 88-3368

7 'O'-ring EPDM 1 22-0603

FKM 22-0602

8 Hold down cap CPVC 6 77-1590

9 Cross post 20 PP 6 88-1602-PP

30 88-1603-PP

40 88-1604-PP

10 Filter cartridge See bulletin M-109 

11 Swing bolt 1/2-13x5-3/4 SS 4 11-0474-1

12 Bolt 3/8-16x1-5/8 SS 4 11-0444-1

13 Washer 3/8 SS 14 11-0126

14 Swing bolt bracket SS 1 77-0793

15 Nyloc nut 3/8-16 SS 4 11-0519

16 Bolt 3/8-16x1-3/4 SS 4 11-0374

17 Lock washer 3/8 SS 4 11-0140

18 Nut 3/8-16 SS 2 11-0105

19 Shell & Base assembly 20 CPVC 1 88-3371

30 88-3372

40 88-3373

20 Mounting plate PVC 1 44-7599

21 Tee handle 3/8-16 PP 2 11-0265

26 Nipple 1-1/2x4 CPVC 1 33-1026

27 Union 1-1/2 CPVC 1 33-0297

28 Suction strainer 2 PE 1 99-0744-1

25 Nipple 2 CPVC 1 33-1029

24 Column assembly CPVC 1 44-3182-22

23 EH pump 1 See parts list P-8801 

22 Tube Clear VI 8' 22-0444

Product Bulletin: F-508

Operation and Service Guide: O-0465

® 

© 2017 Serfilco Ltd, All Right Reserved. 
PARTS LIST 

P-2575_C 
12/23/20
Page 1 

http://www.serfilco.com/
/pdfs/bulletins/C-508.pdf
/pdfs/liturature/O-0465.pdf
http://www.serfilco.com/



